Jeugdmarathon 2

Jeugdmarathon 2 - Haarlem 11-12-2016

Daguitslag Jongens pup. CDEF

pos nr naam

35 Jonas de Jong
34 Tim Verdel

38 Stefan Huizenga
33 Mik de Groot

44 Arjen Boersma
36 Fred Schouwenaar
37

32 Steyn Joling

42

30

43
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Aalsmeer
Roelofarendsveen
Velserbroek
Nieuw Vennep
Santpoort-Zuid
Hillegom
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Seizoen: 16-17 Baan Jongens pup. CDEF - Jeugdmarathon t/m wedstrijd 2 (11-12-2016)

Tussenklassement

pos
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nr
35
34
38
33
36
41
44
39
37
32
30
14
42

Nnaam

Jonas de Jong

Tim Verdel

Stefan Huizenga
Mik de Groot

Fred Schouwenaar
Jelmer van der Slot
Arjen Boersma
Niels van der Meer

Steyn Joling

Kai-Arne Ottenhoff

11-12-2016 17:41:13
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